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10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
BESSAGUET Clément

DAUMAL Fabrice
KIEFER Franck
SAUVAGE Thibaut
CABRIEL Romain
DELACOURT Thomas
MEYER Jonathan
DUMOULIN Franck
LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre
DEGOUY Antony
DAVID Clémentine
LAMOLLE Aurélien
VIAUD David
WASSONG Aurélien

SEDITA Joseph

SIUS 2

Association / Ligue
S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. DE GRENOBLE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

1986-2016
! o 4 \

CCCe

100,0
99,0

99,0
98,0

100,0
98,0

96,0
99,0

95,0
93,0

95,0
94,0

98,0
96,0

95,0
98,0

98,0
99,0

96,0
93,0

98,0
97,0

95,0
96,0

94,0
97,0

97,0
96,0

98,0
95,0

Séries
100,0
97,0

98,0
97,0

95,0
94,0

98,0
96,0

94,0
94,0

90,0
93,0

92,0
90,0

92,0
91,0

95,0
87,0

93,0
96,0

92,0
95,0

95,0
94,0

92,0
97,0

95,0
95,0

87,0
96,0

96,0
93,0

95,0
94,0

97,0
93,0

90,0
92,0

94,0
93,0

88,0
94,0

91,0
87,0

89,0
88,0

86,0
88,0

84,0
90,0

84,0
83,0

87,0
82,0

84,0
84,0

77,0
87,0

88,0
83,0

296,0
289.0

292,0
289,0

292,0
285,0

284.0
287,0

283.0
280,0

273,0
281.0

281,0
273.0

276,0
277,0

279,0
274,0

273.0
279,0

274.0
275,0

277,0
272,0

270,0
278.0

269,0
278,0

273,0
274,0

Total
585,0

581,0

577,0

571.0

563.0

554,0

554,0

553,0

553,0

552.,0

549,0

549,0

548,0

547.,0

547,0

() Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

VEN

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom
PROFICET Hervé

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
HENRY Arnaud
PIERSON Alban

VALTZ Julien
BOUTMARD Julien
LUCAS Laurent
GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejandro
MECHINEAU Sébastien
GEHRES Christophe
DUVIEL Patrice
DURIEUX Maxime
SCIRE Sophie
GOBERVILLE Céline

BERTAUX Damien

SIUS 2

Association / Ligue
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

CT NEUF-BRISACH
ALSACE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

CJ.F TR
CENTRE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CJF TR
CENTRE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

1986-2016
! o 4 \

CCCe

97,0
97,0

95,0
94,0

92,0
96,0

92,0
93,0

94,0
89,0

99,0
95,0

93,0
95,0

93,0
91,0

97,0
96,0

96,0
97,0

97,0
97,0

93,0
91,0

93,0
96,0

96,0
94,0

95,0
89,0

Séries
88,0
90,0

91,0
90,0

96,0
94,0

95,0
95,0

90,0
93,0

93,0
92,0

88,0
85,0

95,0
97,0

86,0
90,0

85,0
95,0

90,0
92,0

92,0
95,0

88,0
94,0

92,0
90,0

78,0
92,0

91,0
83,0

88,0
83,0

78,0
82,0

75,0
87,0

87,0
84,0

76,0
82,0

85,0
89,0

76,0
83,0

84,0
80,0

78,0
81,0

85,0
71,0

87,0
73,0

78,0
75,0

73,0
77,0

82,0
83,0

276,0
270.,0

274,0
267,0

266,0
272,0

262.,0
275,0

271.0
266,0

268,0
269.0

266,0
269.0

264,0
271,0

267.,0
266,0

259.,0
273,0

272,0
260,0

272,0
259.,0

259,0
265.0

261,0
261,0

255,0
264,0

() Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
546,0

541,0

538,0

537.0

537.0

537.0

535,0

535,0

533,0

532.0

532,0

531,0

524,0

522,0

519,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

30 CHAUSSY Loic AMICALE TIR CHENOU P1 84,0 84,0 77,0 245,0 513,0
ILE DE FRANCE P2 91,0 93,0 84,0 268,0

31 BLONDEL Frédéric S.T. LACONCORDE P1 89,0 850 67,0 241,0 507,0
NORMANDIE P2 91,0 850 90,0 266.0

32 RONCATO Jean-Noél TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE P1 940 90,0 69,0 253,0 506,0
AQUITAINE P2 93,0 820 78,0 253,0

33 ROSSET Sylvain LA CIBLE DU SALEVE P1 940 880 62,0 2440 504,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE P2 88,0 88,0 84,0 260,0

34 BAUER Célia HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU P1 86,0 86,0 80,0 252,0 500,0
ALSACE P2 93,0 890 66,0 248,0

-- Fin --

CCCe

r1986—2016
S" IS P () Audika
protections auditives sur-mesure



